
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Natasha Garry - (749566) - Wycombe District SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

4:31.88 648 F 07/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

4:31.98 648 H 21/12/14 Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

4:32.96 641 H 21/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

4:32.97 641 F 13/04/14 Crawley Spring Open Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

4:33.25 639 H 17/05/14 Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Distance Meet Aldershot Wycombe Dist 1

4:33.78 635 H 10/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

4:34.57 630 F 19/04/15 Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015 Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

4:34.79 628 F 09/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

4:35.11 626 H 23/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

4:36.01 620 F 11/01/14 Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

4:36.29 618 F 09/01/16 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Bristol Bath Univ 1

4:36.64 615  03/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

4:36.80 614  04/05/13 BG South East Region Youth Champs Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

4:37.60 609 H 17/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Wycombe Dist 1

4:39.32 598 F 14/04/13 Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

4:39.58 596 H 09/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

4:42.11 580 F 18/11/12 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

4:43.26 573 F 17/02/13 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

4:44.29 567 F 14/07/13 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

4:44.29 567 F 21/09/14 Wycombe District Club Gala Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

4:55.77 504  05/05/12 British Gas South East Youth Championship Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

5:02.23 472 F 22/09/13 Wycombe District SC Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

4:36.29 618 F 09/01/16 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Bristol Bath Univ 1
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4:34.79 628 F 09/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

4:39.58 596 H 09/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

4:35.11 626 H 23/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

4:34.57 630 F 19/04/15 Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015 Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

4:31.98 648 H 21/12/14 Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

4:44.29 567 F 21/09/14 Wycombe District Club Gala Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

4:33.78 635 H 10/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

4:31.88 648 F 07/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

4:33.25 639 H 17/05/14 Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Distance Meet Aldershot Wycombe Dist 1

4:36.64 615  03/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

4:32.97 641 F 13/04/14 Crawley Spring Open Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

4:36.01 620 F 11/01/14 Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

4:32.96 641 H 21/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

4:37.60 609 H 17/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Wycombe Dist 1

5:02.23 472 F 22/09/13 Wycombe District SC Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

4:44.29 567 F 14/07/13 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

4:36.80 614  04/05/13 BG South East Region Youth Champs Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

4:39.32 598 F 14/04/13 Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

4:43.26 573 F 17/02/13 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

4:42.11 580 F 18/11/12 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

4:55.77 504  05/05/12 British Gas South East Youth Championship Crawley Wycombe Dist 1
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